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Sailwave results for at 2023

Results are final as of 14:28 on June 3, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo Club HelmName

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
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4795
4276
2
4497
4524
4541
4392
395
4759
8063
111

RJK
RJK
LBS
LBS
SBK
FBK
SBK
LBS
SBK
SBK
RJK

Frank Odelius

Fritz Sundwall

Thor Norraeus

Elle Berglund

Dominic de la Chapelle
August Jardal

Axel Rosvall

Cristoforo Cagnotto
Marc Sanchez Barkenhammar
Carl Dahlback

Arvid Orre
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R1 R2
20 6.0
3.0 5.0
1.0 3.0
50 1.0
70 20
6.0 4.0
40 10.0
9.0 7.0
8.0 9.0
11.0 11.0
10.0 8.0

R3
1.0
2.0
8.0
7.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
9.0
10.0
6.0
11.0

Total
9.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
19.0
25.0
27.0
28.0
29.0

Nett
9.0

10.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
19.0
25.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
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