## Results are final as of 14:28 on June 3, 2023

## Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	4795	RJK	Frank Odelius	2.0	6.0	1.0	9.0	9.0
2nd	4276	RJK	Fritz Sundwall	3.0	5.0	2.0	10.0	10.0
3rd	2	LBS	Thor Norraeus	1.0	3.0	8.0	12.0	12.0
4th	4497	LBS	Elle Berglund	5.0	1.0	7.0	13.0	13.0
5th	4524	SBK	Dominic de la Chapelle	7.0	2.0	4.0	13.0	13.0
6th	4541	FBK	August Jardal	6.0	4.0	3.0	13.0	13.0
7th	4392	SBK	Axel Rosvall	4.0	10.0	5.0	19.0	19.0
8th	395	LBS	Cristoforo Cagnotto	9.0	7.0	9.0	25.0	25.0
9th	4759	SBK	Marc Sanchez Barkenhammar	8.0	9.0	10.0	27.0	27.0
10th	8063	SBK	Carl Dahlbäck	11.0	11.0	6.0	28.0	28.0
11th	111	RJK	Arvid Orre	10.0	8.0	11.0	29.0	29.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com